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KWV

Customer Order Date:
23.07.2024
Customer Order Number:
1156947914

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

PG Box 528

Re%a

Telephone -

Warshay Investments Pt

Suider

aarl
CESAT L E TR

2012/018792/0?
0261833
E FLO ID 28503

110937653
Loading Status:

Lid v/a KWV

Gross Weight :

169.561kg

REMARKS FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

CR queriessa@kwv.co.za

700025946
7000259414
700025345
700022126
700025052
700025233
700020876
700023716
700024861
700025956
700025396

901408
901405
901406
901074
900559
501032
9009524
300488
501185
901335
§01433

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE
901387 |700025542
901445 1700025404

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml)

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Ponchos Tegquila Coffee 6x750ml
CIAQ Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt

CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in :Box
Annabelle Cuvee Roae 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15x20ml)

D:
KWV Rose- 6x1500ml 2023
KWV VS Brandy 6x750ml
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Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m

Wild Africa Cream Liguer 6x1000ml 1

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4{&x440ml
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150 x 20 5.0
150 x 20 30.0
150 x 20 6.0
6 x 750 1.0
6 x 200Q 1.0
24 x 275 3.0
6 x 2000 1.0
6 x 1000 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 1.0
24 x 440 3.0
6 x 1500

6 x 750

155

155.
155.
-1,556.
.76

602

273.
602.
820,
470.
155.
368,

Item rejected - No gtock
Item rejectled - No dtock
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8.00 142.60
2.00 142.60
g.00 142.60
12.70 1,359.21
5.00Q 572.62
0.70 271.29
5.00 572.62
5.40 775.97

470.58
8.00 142.60

368.76

713,00 106.95
4,278.00 641.70
855.460 l128.34
1,359.21 203.88
572.862 85.89
813.86 122.08
572.62 85.89
775.97 116.40
470.58 70.59
142.60 21.39
1,106.28 165.94

819.895
4,919.70
583,94
1,563.09
658.51
§35.94
658.51
892.37
541.17
163.99
1,272.22

Delivered by ) - L
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS FPARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOQOD

|Received in good"hfder
e et

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Cate:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name ;

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms :
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Chegque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




